
Class 5A Area 1 Faith Academy

Woodie Head

cwh10@aol.com 2516894468

Faith Academy

10/22/2018
4 p.m.

Vigor
10/22/2018

6 p.m.
LeFlore

10/22/2018
5 p.m.

Satsuma



Class 5A Area 2 Citronelle

Thomas Campbell

trcampbell@mcpss.com 2517518334

Citronelle

Wilcox Central 10/22/2018
5:30pm

10/22/2018
4:30 pm

Jackson



Class 5A Area 3 Charles Henderson High School

Brock Kelley

kelleyb@troyschools.net 3342086377

Charles Henderson

10/22/2018
1:00 pm

Greenville
10/22/2018

5:00 pm
Carroll

10/22/2018
3:00 pm

Rehobeth



Class 5A Area 4 Sant James School

Jerry Browning

gbrowning@stjweb.org 3346769949

Saint James School

10/22/2018
Valley High School

10/22/2018

4:00

1:00

10/22/1028
Beauregard High School 5:30

Tallassee High School

10/22/2018
2:30

Brew Tech



Class 5A Area 5 Central-Tuscaloosa

Clarence Sutton, Jr

csutton@tusc.k12.al.us 2058267448

Central-Tuscaloosa

Demopolis 10/22/2018
2:30

10/22/2018
1:00pm

Bibb County



Class 5A Area 6 Shelby County High School

Barbara Snyder

bsnyder@shelbyed.org 2052880839

Shelby County

10/22/2018
2:00

Jemison
10/22/2018

4:30
Chilton County

10/22/2018
3:15

Marbury



Class 5A Area 7 Nichols-Lawson Middle School

Ashley Blocker

ashley.blocker@scsboe.org 2562677456

Sylacauga High School

Clay Central High School 10/22/2018
5:30

10/22/2018
4:30

Munford High School



Class 5A Area 8 Ramsay

C. Fells

cfells@bhm.k12.al.us 2052766692

Ramsay

Woodlawn 10/22/2018
5:15 PM

10/22/2018
3:30 PM

Briarwood Christian



Class 5A Area 9 A. H. Parker High School

Tyrus Moss

tmoss@bhm.k12.al.us 2053227375

A. H. Parker High School

10/22/2018
4:00pm

Fairfield Preparatory High School

10/22/2018
7:30pm

Wenonah High School

10/22/2018
5:30pm

Pleasant Grove High School



Class 5A Area 10 Springville

Warren House

warren.house@sccboe.org 2059995835

Springville

10/22/2018
4:00 pm

Center Point

10/22/2018
6:30

St. Clair County

10/22/2018
5:15

Moody



Class 5A Area 11 Jasper High School

Jonathan Allen

jallen@jasper.k12.al.us 2053887432

Jasper

10/22/2018
Dora

10/22/2018

2:00 pm

11:00 am

10/22/2018
Corner 3:30 pm

Mortimer Jordan

10/22/2018
12:30 pm

Hayden



Class 5A Area 12 Alexandria High School

Dr. Stephen Hall

shall@attalla.k12.al.us 12055044040

Alexandria

Etowah 10/22/2018
6:00

10/22/2018
4:30

Southside



Class 5A Area 13 Boaz High School

Patrick Williams

pwilliams@boazk12.org 2563023631

Boaz

10/22/2018
4:00 p.m.

Douglas
10/22/2018
6:30 p.m.

Sardis

10/22/2018
5:15 p.m.

Crossville



Class 5A Area 14 Lawrence County High

Robyn Hutto

robynhutto@lawrenceal.org 2565660839

Lawrence County

10/22/2018
4:00

Hamilton
10/22/2018

6:30
Russellville

10/22/2018
5:15

West Point



Class 5A Area 15 Arab High School

John Ingram

kcollins@arabcityschools.org 2565067207

Arab

10/22/2018
5:00pm

Scottsboro
10/22/2018

7:00pm
Guntersville

10/22/2018
6:00pm

Brewer



Class 5A Area 16 East Limestone

Louis Berry

nicole.eslick@lcsk12.org 2567773795

East Limestone

10/22/2018
4:30

Ardmore

10/22/2018
6:30

Madison County

10/22/2018
5:30

Madison Academy
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